Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Tarzana, Ca.

EVENT DATE: APRIL 24TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
- Naya Globe Pendant - 3 Light
i Naya Globe Pendant - 1 Light
‘?’
Draping for Entrance Doors Only
PATIO ENTRANCE
Carpet Cover for Entire Patio, 22ft x 40ft long
Cabana with Fabric, 22ft x 40ft
CEILING SWAGS ONLY (SIMILAR TO PICTURE)| NO FABRIC COVER
FOR WALLS OR POLES
Greenery
FOR CABANA
Banquet Table, Queen
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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ORDER #006273

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: April 9, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $275.00
1 $175.00
1 $175.00
1 $1,760.00
1 $3,520.00
1 $0.00
6 $18.00
1 $350.00
4 $175.00
4 $175.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$275.00

$175.00

$175.00

$1,760.00

$3,520.00

$0.00

$108.00

$350.00
$700.00

$700.00

$6,013.00
$1,750.00
$0.00
($901.95)
$6,861.05
($0.00)
$6,861.05
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