

Culinary Creations by Chumie



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: Tarzana, Ca.

Order Date: April 9, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: APRIL 24TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
11	Naya Globe Pendant - 3 Light	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{$	Naya Globe Pendant - 1 Light	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Draping for Entrance Doors Only PATIO ENTRANCE	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Carpet Cover for Entire Patio, 22ft x 40ft long	1	\$1,760.00	Т	\$1,760.00
	Cabana with Fabric, 22ft x 40ft CEILING SWAGS ONLY (SIMILAR TO PICTURE) NO FABRIC COVER FOR WALLS OR POLES	1	\$3,520.00	Т	\$3,520.00
	Greenery FOR CABANA	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00

Notes	Total Products:	
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,750.00
	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$901.95)
	Total:	\$6,861.05
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$6,861.05